SOUTH TIPPAH SCHOOL DISTRICT CALENDAR 2022-2023
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10-11
31
21-25
30
15-16
16
16
19-Jan 2
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4
16
31
13
28
13-17
31
7
28
17-19
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Staff Development (no students)
Staff Development (no students)

Students 1st Day

st Month Ends

Labor Day Holiday
2nd Month Ends

Fall Break

3rd Month Ends
Thanksgiving Holidays
4th Month Ends
EXAMS

5th Month Ends

60% day

Christmas Holidays
Staff Development (no students)
Classes Resume

M.L. King Holiday

6th Month Ends

Staff Development (no students)
7th Month Ends
Spring Holidays

8th Month Ends

Good Friday

9th Month Ends
EXAMS

60% day

Last Student Day
Graduation

Staff Development (no students)

THIS CALENDAR HAS 180 STUDENT DAYS AND 187 TEACHER DAYS
January 3, February 13, April 7, & May 22, 2023 will be snow days if needed. Staff Days will be added at the end of the year if needed.



