## **SOUTH TIPPAH SCHOOL DISTRICT CALENDAR 2022-2023**

July Aug	28-29 1-2	Staff Development (no students) Staff Development (no students)
August	3	Students 1st Day
August	31	1st Month Ends
September	5	Labor Day Holiday
September	30	2nd Month Ends
October	10-11	Fall Break
October	31	3rd Month Ends
November	21-25	Thanksgiving Holidays
November	30	4th Month Ends
December	15-16	EXAMS
December	16	5th Month Ends
December	16	60% day
December	19-Jan 2	Christmas Holidays
January	3	Staff Development (no students)
January	4	Classes Resume
January	16	M.L. King Holiday
January	31	6th Month Ends
February	13	Staff Development (no students)
February	28	7th Month Ends
March	13-17	Spring Holidays
March	31	8th Month Ends
April	7	Good Friday
April	28	9th Month Ends
May	17-19	EXAMS
May	19	60% day
May	19	Last Student Day
May	19	Graduation
May	22	Staff Development (no students)

THIS CALENDAR HAS 180 STUDENT DAYS AND 187 TEACHER DAYS

January 3, February 13, April 7, & May 22, 2023 will be snow days if needed. Staff Days will be added at the end of the year if needed.